Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 20
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/22/2021

TIME: 04:48 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10905294

03/22/2021 04:26 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 10905294

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1516
0.20 4702
0.28 5243
0.35 2349
0.43 2374
0.65 4604
0.85 10341
1.37 32667
1.46 483439
2006099

%

79

3:00

Area
2578
18258
15455
7569
14672
36620
112842
129615
1668492
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